ORDER YOUR FALL 2022 CARE PACKAGES!



What are Care Packages? *Wikipedia* defines the Care Package as a unit of aid distributed by the humanitarian organization **CARE** (Cooperative for Assistance and Relief Everywhere). Although "Care Package" is a registered trademark, the term has since been widely adopted as a generic term for a parcel of food or supplies sent for relief or comfort purposes.

To help provide some relief and comfort to our stressed Aggies during finals, NWHC Aggie Moms provides Care Packages for them to enjoy. When the Care Packages are picked up by our Aggies, they also receive some **homemade goodies** and **snacks.** You can buy a care package for your Aggie or another Aggie student.

Package Delivery: (Aggie Mom Volunteers are needed to assemble & deliver the Care Packages)

Fall Semester - December 5, 2022

Time: 10 AM - 3:00 PM @ CS MSC-Memorial Student Center

Time: TBC for Galveston Cost: **\$30**

Remember:

- It is YOUR responsibility to remind your Aggie to pick up their Care Package!
- All Care Packages must be picked up by 3:00 p.m., or they will be donated to an organization on campus. We will not be bringing any Care Packages back to Houston.

To order a care package turn in your completed form at the August, September, or October meeting *or* mail completed form and check *made payable to* NWHC Aggie Moms by October 14, 2022 to Amanda Muske, 15810 Singapore Lane, Jersey Village, TX 77040. Unfortunately, we are not able to accept orders after October 14, 2022.

Have Questions? Contact: Amanda Muske @ 281-743-4831 or Ashley Nati	ions @ 936-336-0665
Keep the information above as a reminder	Send in the form below
Care Package Order Form - PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY	
Purchased by:	Cell #
Email Address:	
2022 Fall Care Package # Ordered	
Circle Campus – College Station or Galveston	
CS / G Student:	Cell #
CS / G Student:	Cell #
CS / G Student:	Cell #
Payment: Total # of packages orderedX \$30 each = \$ Total Due (Checks made payable to NWHC Aggie Moms) ***3% fee applied to all credit card payments***	
Please sign below to acknowledge you understand that any care packages not picked up by 3:00 pm on the delivery date will be donated to an organization on campus.	
X	(sign here)

Northwest Harris County Texas A & M University Mothers' Club is a 501 (c) (3) organization